

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1st on A/C bill
Name of Road - Construction of Road from Yarning Yadan House to Rohan Ravidas House Pmossy road.					
Agency - Sumit Kumar, A.T. Chitragupt Colony					
Sirchland Nawada, PO APS + DIST - Jammu.					
Agreement No - 4(SBD/2022-23)					
Date of start - 27/09/2022					
Date of comp - 26/09/2023					
Agreement value -					
Const cost Rs - 8026687/-					
Maint cost Rs - 975209/-					
Total Rs - 90,01,896/-					
Record entry					
1. Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillars 802 nos per km					
= 1.180 km					

Continuation

$$0.4 \approx 128.73\%$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8. E/w ⁿ Excavation for Rd etc					
H.W =	2	3.90	1.15	4.50	= 13.455
Below pipe =	1	5.35	1.13	0.365	= 2.202
					Qty = 15.662 m ³
9. Providing mis as travelling course for foundation					
H.W =	2	3.900	1.150	0.150	= 1.345
Below pipe =	1	5.311	1.13	0.250	= 1.500
					Qty = 2.846 m ³
10. Plain/Reinforced cement concrete (M-20) in substructure etc					
H.W =	2	3.600	0.700	2.28	= 14.011
Reinforcement =	2	3.60	0.400	0.600	= 1.728
lab for pipe =	2	0.786	0.830 ²	0.530	= 0.574
					Qty = 15.165 m ³
11. Providing & Laying RCC Pipe NP-3 for culvert on 1st class bedding.					
					3 x 2.50 = 7.50 m
12. Providing & Laying RCC Pipe placed across the road					
					5 x 3 x 2.50 = 37.50 m
13. P/v & Fixing of typical M.M. sign information sign board with leg etc					
					= 2 NOS

By Shahid
12/09/23
S.E

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Providing & fixing of working Deodarwadi pillar on us per km					
Qty vide item no (1), P - (1)					
1.180 km @ 30926.30/km					
					Rs 2 36493200
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road lan					
Qty vide item (2), P. No (2)					
0.413 Hec @ 51137.38/Ha					
					Rs = 731256
					Rs = 21120200
(3) Construction of Embankment					
with approved material obtaine					
from borrow pit local for 1000m					
Qty vide item (7), P - (5)					
836.92 m ³ @ 190.45/cum					
					Rs = 15939100
(4) Const of Embankment with					
approved material obtaine					
from borrow pit local for 100m,					
Qty vide item no (7), P. No (5)					
469.25 m ³ @ 148.89/cum					
					Rs = 6986700
(5) Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder,					
Qty vide item (3), P. No (2)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item no. (12), P-(6)					
2 NO @ 9182.82/MO					
				18 = 18,366.00	
(11/31) E/w in excavation for Pdn.					
Qty vide item no. (8), P-(6)					
15.662 m ³ @ 294.73/cum					
				18 = 4616.00	
(12/32) Providing MIS Pce (12.51.5)					
as travelling course in Pdn.					
Qty vide item (9), P-(6)					
2.846 m ³ @ 4673.11/cum					
				18 = 13200.00	
(13/33) Plain/ Reinforced Cement					
Concrete (M-20) in substructure					
Qty vide item (10), P-(6)					
15.165 m ³ @ 5052.60/cum					
				18 = 76623.00	
(14/34) Providing & Laying R.C. WP-3 for					
Culvert on 1st class bedding					
Qty vide item (11), P-(6)					
7.50 m @ 3430.497/Rm					
				18 = 25729.00	
Total 18 = 35,26,261.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F	18	35	26	26	1.00
Adds T @ 12%	18	42	31	51	2.00
Add Labourless @ 1%	18	35	26	3	2.00
Seigniorage fee	18	57	60	0	2.00
Total	18	40	42	27	5.00
less 1.99% below as per agreement	18	2	80	44	1.20
Total	18	39	61	83	4.00
And	18	2	80	44	1.20
12/1/19					
12/09/2023					
J.E					